T838 Off Road Forklift

Dimensions (mm):

Overall Length 4730mm
Overall Width  1960mm
Overall Height 2700mm

WUHLF

EQUIPMENT
PTY (LTD)

Head Office
Wallmannsthal Offramp
N1 North, Pretoria

Office: +27 (0) 12 548 0263 Key Feabures

Office: +27 (0) 12 004 2000 Permanent 4x4 « Rated Load 4000kg

Email: sales@wuhlf.co.za Engine Type: Yunnei 4102 Turbo * Rated Power: 76kW

Website: www.wuhlf.co.za Operating Weight: 5130kg * Tyre Size: 16/70-20
Quality without com

promise




OffiRoadiEorkliit

Rated Load 4.0 Ton
Specifications  ForkLenght 1370mm
Lifting Time 5s
Min Turn Radius 4500mm
Type 4cyl Diesel
. Rated Power 92kw
Engine Model Yunnei 4102 Turbo
Tyres Standard Size 16/70-20 Semi Solid
Transmission Type 265 Connection
. . Full Hydraulic Articulated
ﬁrthU/atIOﬂ Type Steering Frame
Working Lifting Time 5s
Hydraulics Falling Time 6s

Technical Data:

Overall Length

Overall Length With Forks

Overall Width
Overall Height

Min Ground Clearance

Max Lifting Height
Wheel Base
Lifting Time

4730mm
6100mm
1960mm
2700mm
240mm

4000mm
1980mm

6s
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