

## T838 Off Road Forklift



Head Office
Wallmannsthal Offramp
N1 North, Pretoria

Office: +27 (0) 12 548 0263 Office: +27 (0) 12 004 2000 Email: sales@wuhlf.co.za Website: www.wuhlf.co.za

### Key Features

Permanent 4x4 • Rated Load 4000kg

Engine Type: Yunnei 4102 Turbo • Rated Power: 76kW

Operating Weight: 5130kg • Tyre Size: 16/70-20

Quality without compromise

# T838 Off Road Forklift

### Rated Load 4.0 Ton Fork Lenght Specifications 1370mm Lifting Time 5s Min Turn Radius 4500mm Type 4cyl Diesel Rated Power 92kw Engine Yunnei 4102 Turbo Model Tyres Standard Size 16/70-20 Semi Solid Transmission Type 265 Connection Full Hydraulic Articulated Articulation Type Steering Frame Working Lifting Time 5s Hydraulics **Falling Time** 6s

## Technical Data:

Overall Length	4730mm
Overall Length With Forks	6100mm
Overall Width	1960mm
Overall Height	2700mm
Min Ground Clearance	240mm
Max Lifting Height	4000mm
Wheel Base	1980mm
Lifting Time	6s

